ITTY BITTY ART SHOW JUNE 1-30, 2023

ARTIST	NAME:		ADDRE	SS:			
PHONE		EMA	JL:			<u></u>	
	OF WORK						
ENTRY F	EE: \$5.00 EACH. AID: \$	LIMIT - 2 ENTRIE	S.		ARDS PLEASE		
ARTIST	'S SIGNATUR	E					
			GALLE				
				ST COPY			
s	ponsored by		TY ART S				OR 97365 Phone:
	,penieeren 25			574-9070	•		
			ITTY BITTY	SHOW	RULES:		
2.	LIMIT TWO ENTR ALL ARTWORK M						D GALLERY) D SECURE HANGING
3. 4.	ALL ARTWORK		-				ED OR NOT FOR SALE OR ARRANGEMENTS ARE
•••	FOR ARTSAKE G	GALLERY WILL RI	ETAIN A 20% SAL	ES COMM	1ISSION FOR AL		S SOLD DURING THE
	MAXIMUM SIZE						Width. INCLUDING FRAM dth X Depth.
TITLE (#1	K SUBMITTED: DF WORK					<u>s</u>	
RECEIPT	FOR ARTIST: TO	TAL ENTRY FEE <u>-</u>		REC	EIVED BY		_(FAS MEMBER)
IMPORTA	NT DATES INCLU	JDING AWARDS /	AND JUDGING:				

- FRI MAY 26 THRU SUN MAY 28-WORK ACCEPTED AT FOR ARTSAKE GALLERY
- MAY 31-JUDGING- 1ST, 2ND, AND 3RD PLACE RIBBONS WILL BE AWARDED = WED JUNE 1 SHOW OPENS
- THURS JUNE 15-"PEOPLE'S CHOICE" VOTING CLOSES-ONE RIBBON WILL BE AWARDED
- JUNE 30 ITTY BITTY SHOW CLOSES
- ARTWORK MUST BE PICKED UP JULY 1-3 OR CALL FOR ARRANGEMENTS

PLEASE READ THE FINE PRINT: LIABILITY-ALL ENTRIES WILL BE HANDLED WITH CARE.

However, For Artsake Gallery is not responsible for loss or damage. Insurance is the responsibility of the artist. For Artsake Gallery reserves the right to refuse any entry not deemed acceptable for hanging under gallery guidelines or Itty Bitty Art Show Rules. THANK YOU FOR YOUR PARTICIPATION!